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 4 10674 ALMA  8District 27 E2  3  3  12 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 32 10675 ALMA CENTER  0District 27 E2  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 59 10676 ALTOONA  26District 27 E2  6  6  85 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 33 10677 ARCADIA  15District 27 E2  12  12  48 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 34 10678 AUGUSTA  15District 27 E2  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 10680 BLACK RIVER FALLS  9District 27 E2  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 10690 COCHRANE BUFFALO CITY  2District 27 E2  2  2  4 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 10692 DURAND  12District 27 E2  2  2  23 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 19 10694 ELLSWORTH  14District 27 E2  5  5  33 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 47 10695 ETTRICK  0District 27 E2  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 10696 FAIRCHILD  11District 27 E2  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 32 10697 FALL CREEK  16District 27 E2  7  7  48 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 24 10698 FOUNTAIN CITY  1District 27 E2  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 10701 GALESVILLE  3District 27 E2  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 10704 INDEPENDENCE  16District 27 E2  2  2  51 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 72 10712 MENOMONIE  22District 27 E2  7  7  94 1  0  0 5  2  1  0

 17 10714 MONDOVI  13District 27 E2  5  5  30 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 16 10715 PEPIN  3District 27 E2  3  3  19 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 19 10716 PIGEON FALLS  18District 27 E2  9  9  37 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 16 10717 PLEASANTVILLE  3District 27 E2  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 10718 PLUM CITY  16District 27 E2  7  7  32 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 65 10722 RIVER FALLS  10District 27 E2  4  4  75 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 52 10723 ROBERTS  26District 27 E2  8  9  78 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 24 10729 SPRING VALLEY  2District 27 E2  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 70 10736 TREMPEALEAU  20District 27 E2  4  4  90 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 10 10739 WHITEHALL  6District 27 E2  3  3  16 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 43 10740 WOODVILLE  11District 27 E2  3  3  54 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 28018 MERRILLAN  6District 27 E2  2  2  11 0  0  0 0  2  0  0
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 11 28019 OSSEO  12District 27 E2  3  3  23 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 16 31431 DEER PARK  1District 27 E2  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 33020 ELK MOUND  8District 27 E2  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 37795 EAU CLAIRE EVE  6District 27 E2  2  2  19 1  0  0 1  1  0  0

 13 38959 PRESCOTT  7District 27 E2  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 18 39526 GLEN HILLS L C  10District 27 E2  5  7  28 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 12 39868 ELEVA STRUM AREA  4District 27 E2  3  3  16 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 16 41886 HAMMOND  10District 27 E2  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 43145 EAU CLAIRE SEYMOUR  4District 27 E2  3  3  48 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 16 46822 HUDSON  13District 27 E2  4  4  29 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 7 53356 BOYCEVILLE  7District 27 E2  3  3  14 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 16 55081 WAUMANDEE AREA  8District 27 E2  4  4  24 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 60 64949 CLEGHORN  21District 27 E2  8  8  81 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 14 105716 SOMERSET  11District 27 E2  4  4  25 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 11 179099 Chippewa Valley Emerging Leaders  5District 27 E2  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,120  1,551 431
 43

 142  145  2  0  0119 26  1  0

MBR0018 Page 2 of 2


